

~~118-~~

Baggha to Sahni Palla

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

AGNO- 58 S.B.D/2020-21 (MMSY-30)

Executive Engineer

P. W. D. (W) Division

DIVISION

AG - ~~2~~ 01,11,21,975-~~10~~
Darbhanga - 2

Keoti

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1099

Ajiaz Ahmad

3rd on A/c bill

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
3rd on A/c bill					
N/W - Const. with maint					
from beggha to Shabni					
Toly					
Agency - AJaz Ahmad					
Agc. No - 58 S.B.D / 2020-21					
Getest Start - 21/09/2020					
Date of Comp - 20/09/2021					
1) Setting out as per specification					
Beach Mark Pillar					
Qty = 2 No vide TMB P.No-17					
@ 3976.470 RS = 7952.94					
2) Construction of Reference Pillar					
Qty = 7.00 No vide TMB P.No-17					
@ RS 1831.640 RS = 12821.48					
3) Cleaning and Graveling Road land					
Qty = 0.53 hec. vide TMB P.No-17					
@ RS 2970.33 RS = 1580.74					
4) Excavation of emb Road work in soil					
Qty = 127.725 m ³ vide TMB P.No-17					
Qty = 13.125 m ³ vide TMB P.No-23					

Continuation

P.T.O

A = 48847.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 170.8 m ³ wide TMB P.No					
@ RS 75.570					RS = 10644 = ∞
5/5+6) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit lead					
1000 M					
Qty = 345.862 m ³ wide TMB P.No					
@ RS 190.360					RS = 65838 = ∞
Lead - 100 M					
Qty = 807.011 m ³ wide TMB P.No					
@ RS 154.280					RS = 124506 = ∞
6/7) construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder					
Qty = 623.45 m ³ wide TMB P.No					
@ RS 192.040					RS = 119727 = ∞
7/8) construction of W.S.B with well graded material					
Qty = 582.904 m ³ wide TMB P.No					
Qty = 18.637 m ³ wide TMB P.No					
Qty = 601.54					
@ RS 2813810					RS = 1692622 = ∞
8/9) P.V. laying, bedding & connecting w.B.M					
W-I-I					
Qty = 159.51 m ³ wide TMB P.No					
@ RS 3515530					RS = 560762 = ∞

Continuation

26229462

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/11) Putting and fixing of typical M.M.S.S. iron and steel bars					
Qty = 2 No vide TMB P.No - 18					
@ RS 9566.910					19134 =
10/11) Excavation in earth work from str					
Qty = 102.993 m ³ vide TMB P.No 19					
@ RS 269.32					RS 27738 =
11/25) Brick B (first kind) Bedding layer (F)					
- do -					
Qty = 7.322 m ³ vide TMB P.No 19					
@ RS 493.780					RS 36152 =
12/26) Providing concrete for P.C.C. in open form					
- do -					
Qty = 9.750 m ³ vide TMB P.No 19					
@ RS 5510.580					RS 53727 =
13/27) Hand work in Brick Masonry work					
Qty = 90.526 m ³ vide TMB P.No 19					
@ RS 5842.510					RS 528902 =
14/28) P.V. and laying N.P.S. Pipe - 600 mm					
Qty = 5 M vide TMB P.No 19					
@ RS 2655.49					RS 13277 =
Continuation					3269339 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/29) P.V and laying NP-3 Pipe under culvert 1000 mm					
Qty = 15 M wide TMB P.M. @ RS 3723.456 RS = 55852.20					
16/30) Plastering with C.M 1:4 Pl - do					
Qty = 113.67 m ² wide TMB P.M. @ RS 173.030 RS = 19668.20					
17/31) Painting one coat two coat					
Qty = 113.67 m ² wide TMB P.M. @ RS 139.830 RS = 15894.00					
18/12) concrete of 4m reinforced P.C.C					
Qty = 267.14 m ³ wide TMB P.M. @ RS 6978.80 RS = 1864456.00					
					RS = 5225209.00
Add G.S.T 12% (+)					627025.00
Add L.C 1% (+)					52252.00
S.F (+)					84382.00
					RS = 5988868.00
below AS per Asst. S. 26% (-)					315014.00
					RS = 5673854.00
Sec. Previous bill (-)					3614379.00
					2059475.00
Running 05/09/2023 J.E					

Continuation
